

Tender Inviting Authority: SM(Moin)

Name of Work: R/M & upkeep of ITPO premises at Bharat Mandapam during 2024-25

SH: Providing on hire basis wire mesh & G.I. sheet barricading for IITF 2024 and other fairs at Bharat Manadapam during 2024-25.

Contract No:

Bidder Name :	
---------------	--

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NOTE:-

1. The rates should be quoted inclusive of GST as applicable

2. The agency should file ECR against ESI & EPF for the individual workers engaged in ITPO & submit the same with bank certified copy, bill, wage sheet & attendance sheet etc. before payment.

3. Contractual Labour Act Registration if applicable.

NUMBER	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	54	55
1.00	Providing wire mesh barricades of 6 feet & 6 inches high and 3.50metres wide with 32mm dia pipe having BRC fabric of 75mmx50mm size of 22 gauge of approved patterns, self standing steel poles tied up with nuts bolts, wire etc i/c providing opening with gate as & where required for segregating & security purpose i/c loading, unloading, cartage, fixing etc on hire basis for the duration of the fair	500.00	Per Meter	394.34	197170.00	INR One Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Only
2.00	Providing barricading wall of 8 feet high having GI sheet of 24 gauge good quality with self standing or fixed in the floor Steel/wooden poles tied up with nuts, bolts, wire etc for segregating & security purpose i/c loading, unloading, cartage, fixing, digging the floor wherever required etc on hire basis for the duration of the fair.	600.00	Per Meter	394.34	236604.00	INR Two Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred & Four Only
3.00	"Providing Stainless steel Pipe of 40mm dia Mozo crowd control portable interlocked barricading of size 1.20m high, self standing,erecting in good looking design vertical as well as in the straight horizontal position for que management at the entry gate of Bharat M andapam finished i/c loading, unloading, cartage, fixing etc and maintaining the same throughout the fair on hire basis complete as per the direction of engineer-in-charge	800.00	Per Meter	980.00	784000.00	INR Seven Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Only
4.00	Consustruction of MS Structure with MS Beam and column and also cover of sidewalls and ceiling of the structure by the G.I sheet i/c loading, unloading, cartage, fixing etc and maintaining the same throughout the fair on hire basis complete as per the direction of engineer-in-charge.	150.00	Sqm	1000.00	150000.00	INR One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only
5.00	Note: The rates should be quoted inclusive of GST as applicable					
Total in Figures					1367774.00	INR Thirteen Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred & Seventy Four Only
Quoted Rate in Figures					0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words					INR Zero Only	